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SOCIETA'

GINNASTICA CASCINA

ASD IL POGGETTO
GINNASTICA CASCINA
POLISPORTIVA CASELLINA

ASD IL POGGETTO

ASD IL POGGETTO

MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO
ASD IL POGGETTO

ASD OLIMPIA MONTALE

ASD OLIMPIA MONTALE

ASD OLIMPIA MONTALE

MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO
MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO
POLISPORTIVA CASELLINA
MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO
MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO
GINNASTICA CASCINA
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GINNASTA
LAZZARA MARTINA
DEL CAMPANA LETIZIA
PIRAS CRISTINA
DI NOIA SILVIA
GIULIANI ALICE
BARBIERI ELISA
PODESTA' MARTINA
BALLEGGI MARIA CHIARA
VARGIU GIULIA
MALAGIGI FRANCESCA
MALAGIGI TERESA
IAFRATE RACHELE
CALLONI CLELIA
GEREMIA ALESSIA
GRILLI SILVIA
BARBONE SARA
ROSSI MATHILDE

CATEGORIA VOLTEGGIO

2SF
2SF
2SF
2SF
2SF
2SF
2SF
2SF
2SF
2SF
2SF
2SF
2SF
2SF
2SF
2SF
2SF

14,000
12,950
13,675
13,400
13,700
13,675
13,675
13,625
13,050
12,875
13,050
0,000

12,425
0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

PARALLELE
13,500
13,600
13,500
13,500
13,600
13,100
10,400
13,300
10,080
11,300
10,300
12,700
10,000

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

TRAVE
12,300
13,650
13,250
11,850
12,650
12,950
12,900
12,200
12,200
9,200
10,400
9,450
8,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

CORPO LIBERO TOTALE

13,550
13,350
13,150
13,400
12,450
13,050
13,200
12,750
12,200
13,150
13,150
13,650
12,450
0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

41,050
40,600
40,425
40,300
39,950
39,825
39,775
39,675
37,450
37,325
36,600
35,800
34,875

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000



